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HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2025-2026 

 
Labour Day 

• Classes begin on Monday September 1, 2025. 

 
Note:  There will not be any classes on the following days. 
 
November Break  

• Closed from Monday, November 10 to Saturday, November 15, 2025.  

• Classes resume Monday, November 17th. 

Christmas & New Year  
• Closed from Monday, December 22, 2025, to Saturday, January 3, 2026. 

• Classes resume Monday, January 5, 2026. 

Family Day Weekend 
• Closed from Saturday, February 14 to Monday, February 16, 2026. 

• Classes resume Tuesday, February 17, 2026. 

Spring Break 
• Closed from Monday, March 23 to Saturday, March 28, 2026. 

• Classes resume Monday, March 30, 2026.  

May Long Weekend 
• Closed Saturday, May 16 to Monday, May 18, 2026. 

• Classes resume Tuesday, May 19, 2026. 

Last Day of Classes for 2025 – 2026 School Year 
• Saturday, June 20, 2026. 

Year End Art Show 
• Estimated to be on Sunday, June 21, 2026. 

• All submitted artwork can be picked up at the studio.  Dates and times yet to be confirmed. 

NOTE:  We will have normal classes during any long weekends or statutory holidays 
not listed above. 
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